18.01.2025  on  with  monthly  rest  charges  and  costs  etc  ITotal  Outstanding  being  Rs.7,74,135/-  as  on

12.01.2026 due to Equitas Small  Finance Bank ltd from  1.Mr/Mrs.Murugesh,(Borrower) 2.Mr/Mrs.Geetha

V,      (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.5,33,OOO/- (Rupees Five Lalths Thirty Thine Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.53,300/- (Rupees Fifty Three Thousand Three Hundred Onl

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil  Nadu, India -600 cO2

4401001

T. +91444299 5000  I  F: +9144 4299 S050  I  corporate®equhas.in  I  www.equitasbank.com |Toll Free: